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WHITE

Făurar Alb 6.50 / glass

Romania | sauvignon | fresh, apple, 
gooseberry 
Roemenië | sauvignon | fris, 
appel, kruisbes

26.00

Grover Viognier 

India / viognier / creamy, mild, floral 
India / viognier / romig, zacht, bloemig 

35.00

RED

Făurar Roşu 6.50 / glass

Romania | cabernet | merlot, plums, 
redberries, licorice 
Roemenië | cabernet | merlot, 
pruimen, bessen, droppig

26.00

Sula Dindori Reserve Shiraz 7.00 /glass 

India / shiraz / juicy, blackberry, 
blueberry, smoky 
India / shiraz / gul, sappig, bramen, 
bosbessen, rokerig 

34.00

Landauer Gewürztraminer Spätlese

Austria | chardonnay | unwooded, peach, 
smooth, pleasant 
Oostenrijk | chardonnay | unwooded, 
perzik, zacht en mild

39.00

Ksara Reserve du Couvent

Lebanon | cabernet, syrah | red & 
black fruit, dried herbs 
Libanon | cabernet, syrah | rood en zwart 
fruit, kruiden, expressief

39.00

Rätzelhaft Riesling

Germany | riesling | ripe, crispy, citrus, 
mineral 
Duitsland | riesling | droog, rijp, 
crispy, citrus, mineral

37.00

Cuvée des Drilles

France | duras, braucol, gamay | lively, 
cherries, raspberries 
Frankrijk | duras, braucol, gamay | levendig, 
kersen en frambozen

35.00

Landauer Chardonnay 7.00 / glass 

Austria | chardonnay | unwooded, peach, 
smooth, pleasant 
Oostenrijk | chardonnay | unwooded, 
perzik, zacht en mild

35.00

Timbrus Polifonio #2

Moldova | shiraz, malbec | herbs, exotic 
spices, ripe berries 
Moldovië | shiraz, malbec | stevig, kruiden, 
specerijen, bessen

32.00

Landauer Rosé vom Zweigelt

Austria | zweigelt | strawberry, ripe 
raspberries, smooth, just off-dry
Oostenrijk |zweigelt |aardbei, rijpe frambozen, 
zacht en iets off-dry

34.00

Douloufakis Sparkling Brut

Greece | vidiano | 24 months matured on 
the lees, dry, full-bodied, ripe
Griekenland | vidiano | 24 maanden gerijpt, 
droog, stevig en rijp

64.00

ROSÉ SPARKLING WINE

Smirnoff

Absolute

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Bacardi

Don Papa

Old Monk

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Jodhpur

Goeie Me

Bobby's

Hertog Jan

Leffe Blond

TIJ IPA

King Fisher/Cobra

Hertog Jan 0.0%

Leffe Blond 0.0%

6.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

6.00

5.00

8.50

11.00

12.00

12.00

12.50

11.50

4.00

5.50

6.20

5.50

4.00

5.50

 HOT

Coffee

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Hot Chocolate

Add Whipped Cream

Masala Chai

Fresh Mint / Ginger

Jasmine / Green / Black 

Earl Grey / Chamomile 

English Breakfast Tea 

Decaf Coffee / Tea    

3.50

4.00

2.85

3.80

2.85

3.50

0.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.00

 COLD

Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Thums up

Limca

Iced Tea Peach/Green/Lemon

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Tonic

Mango Lassi

Still Water /Sparkling

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

5.50

4.75

 BEER

 GIN &TONIC

 RUM

 VODKA
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Monkey Shoulder 

Black Label 

Chivas Regal 

Woodford Reserve

Indri

6.50

5.00

6.50

7.00

12.00

WHISKY

------------

------------------

-----------------

----------

---------------------------

Balvenie 

Amrut 

Singleton

Jura

11.00

8.00

7.50

7.50

SINGLE MALT

-----------------------

-------------------------

----------------------

---------------------------

Nikka

Suntory

12.50

8.00

JAPANESE WHISKY

SPECIAL COCKTAIL

-------------------------

------------------------

Mojito (Alcohol free 
available 7.50)

White rum, lime juice, sugar, 
soda water, garnished 
with mint

10.00 10.0012.00

Mad Ras Tadka (Alcohol 
free available 8.50)

Gin/whisky, lime juice, sugar, 
ginger ale and chat masala, 
garnished with mint

Hot Toddy (Alcohol 
free available 7.50)

Rum, hot water, lemon, 
honey with herbs & spices.
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